
pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Kokošek Oldřich 45 Pearl Izumi Czech 1988 A 0:33:18

2. Dominik Ondřej 40 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 A 0:33:54

3. Raška Daniel 26 TJ Slezan Frýdek - Místek 1996 A 0:33:58

4. Kasalík Radim 3 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1981 A 0:34:45

5. Kruml Kamil 11 Spálené 1972 B 0:35:25

6. Mička Petr 16 ZŠ Englišová 1984 A 0:35:31

7. Prášil Vítězslav 62 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 A 0:35:45

8. Szebesta pavel 9 Burik Running Team 1968 B 0:36:01

9. Boček Jakub 104 Bolatice 1987 A 0:37:47

10. Ostrák Daniel 93 Bohuslavice 1976 B 0:37:50

11. Janák Martin 63 Opava 1985 A 0:38:39

12. Bluchová Kateřina 30 Mushing team Ostrava 1983 D34 0:38:51

13. Poštulka Vojtěch 81 Kravaře 1983 A 0:39:16

14. Buba Michal 34 Ostrava Poruba 1983 A 0:39:16

15. Kubín Jiří 47 Malbery Opava 1965 C 0:39:25

16. Schubert Valdemar 97 Ludgeřovice 1974 B 0:39:27

17. Rašková Iveta 29 TJ Slezan Frýdek - Místek 1998 D34 0:39:32

18. Fryzová Kristina 17 Mushing team Ostrava 1987 D34 0:39:39

19. Halfar Stanislav 90 AO Kobeřice 1964 C 0:39:46

20. Richterová Jana 22 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1982 D34 0:39:56

21. Gargoš Stanislav 92 Bolatice 1971 B 0:40:07

22. Zbořilová Ivana 50 BK SAK Ložiska Karviná 1982 D34 0:40:15

23. Garnol Radim 95 Ostravští chrobáci 1987 A 0:40:16

24. Belej David 112 SK MPFM 1981 A 0:40:26

25. Burda Filip 19 Hasiči Kateřinky 1991 A 0:40:41

26. Jadrníček Jan 88 Master Design 1983 A 0:42:16

27. Jadrníček Petr 86 Pedro Poruba 1957 C 0:42:20

28. Ryšavý Jiří 59 TJ Opava 1958 C 0:42:33

29. Hlaváč Bronislav 77 AW Sports Team 1977 A 0:43:22

30. Stuchlík Karel 105 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 C 0:43:55

31. Beneš Pavel 71 SK Veha Team 1986 A 0:44:07

32. Luksza Radek 32 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 B 0:44:36

33. Dominiková Jana 36 MK Seitl Ostrava 1978 N35 0:44:38

34. Herrmann Tomáš 2 Furtisami 1967 B 0:44:58

35. Klepáčová Kateřina 23 TJ Slezan Frýdek - Místek 1994 D34 0:45:11

36. Bořucký Jiří 79 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 C 0:45:20

37. Bořucký Martin 80 Štěpánkovice 2001 A 0:45:20

38. Pavera Radek 91 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1982 A 0:45:55

39. Cigánková Hana 103 Hlučín 1982 D34 0:45:55

40. Smola Josef 7 MK Seitl Ostrava 1951 D 0:45:57

41. Oršový Zdeněk 20 Hasiči Kateřinky 1961 C 0:46:01

42. Michalčík Karel st. 46 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1959 C 0:46:15

43. Vančurová Lenka 43 Valaští Bajkeři 1987 D34 0:46:23

44. Žůrková Eva 12 JOF X-team 1975 N35 0:46:35
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45. Žůrek Jiří 13 JOF X-team 1983 A 0:46:35

46. Bandík Pavel 31 SK černé plíce 1959 C 0:49:32

47. Heider Radim 99 Kravaře 1990 A 0:49:50

48. Kružberská Nikola 70 Opava 1988 D34 0:50:03

49. Londová Zuzana 64 SK černé plíce 1986 D34 0:50:15

50. Londa Jiří 65 SK černé plíce 1990 A 0:50:15

51. Záloha Miroslav 48 TJ Sokol Štěpánkovice 1980 A 0:51:02

52. Maštalířová Klára 28 TJ Slezan Frýdek - Místek 1971 N35 0:51:28

53. Rinka Erich 8 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 0:51:31

54. Mrázková Jana 96 Opava 1973 N35 0:52:42

55. Baarová Marcela 35 Ostrava Hrabová 1968 N35 0:53:24

56. Švrček Jiří 87 Ostrava 1953 D 0:53:25

57. Platzek Lukáš 49 FC Hlučín 1990 A 0:54:57

58. Schikorová Kristýna 51 Hlučín 1995 D34 0:55:25

59. Švidrnochová Hana 58 TJ Opava 1977 N35 0:55:29

60. Platzek Jiří 55 Hlučín 1964 C 0:57:00

61. Brož Jiří 100 MK Seitl Ostrava 1954 D 0:59:10

62. Hanzlík Günter 89 AO Kobeřice 1939 D 0:59:28

63. Řehulka Henri 57 Bolatice 1963 C 0:59:57

64. Kokoř Ivan 14 JOF X-team 1989 A 1:00:00

65. Výtisková Lenka 15 JOF X-team 1985 D34 1:00:00

66. Leskovjanová Gabriela 76 BK SAK Ložiska Karviná 1972 N35 1:00:20

67. Bukovanová Lucie 18 za"Fitness"árna 1988 D34 1:00:27

68. Muchová Barbara 54 (prázdné) 1983 D34 1:00:55

69. Pavlánová Dagmar 52 Na Včelínku 1975 N35 1:01:19

70. Stuchlík Karel st. 94 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1937 D 1:07:59

71. Kolich Rostislav 72 BK SAK Ložiska Karviná 1964 C DNF



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Kokošek Oldřich 45 Pearl Izumi Czech 1988 A 0:33:18

2. Dominik Ondřej 40 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 A 0:33:54

3. Raška Daniel 26 TJ Slezan Frýdek - Místek 1996 A 0:33:58

4. Kasalík Radim 3 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1981 A 0:34:45

5. Mička Petr 16 ZŠ Englišová 1984 A 0:35:31

6. Prášil Vítězslav 62 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 A 0:35:45

7. Boček Jakub 104 Bolatice 1987 A 0:37:47

8. Janák Martin 63 Opava 1985 A 0:38:39

9. Poštulka Vojtěch 81 Kravaře 1983 A 0:39:16

10. Buba Michal 34 Ostrava Poruba 1983 A 0:39:16

11. Garnol Radim 95 Ostravští chrobáci 1987 A 0:40:16

12. Belej David 112 SK MPFM 1981 A 0:40:26

13. Burda Filip 19 Hasiči Kateřinky 1991 A 0:40:41

14. Jadrníček Jan 88 Master Design 1983 A 0:42:16

15. Hlaváč Bronislav 77 AW Sports Team 1977 A 0:43:22

16. Beneš Pavel 71 SK Veha Team 1986 A 0:44:07

17. Bořucký Martin 80 Štěpánkovice 2001 A 0:45:20

18. Pavera Radek 91 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1982 A 0:45:55

19. Žůrek Jiří 13 JOF X-team 1983 A 0:46:35

20. Heider Radim 99 Kravaře 1990 A 0:49:50

21. Londa Jiří 65 SK černé plíce 1990 A 0:50:15

22. Záloha Miroslav 48 TJ Sokol Štěpánkovice 1980 A 0:51:02

23. Platzek Lukáš 49 FC Hlučín 1990 A 0:54:57

24. Kokoř Ivan 14 JOF X-team 1989 A 1:00:00
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KATEGORIE A - MUŽI DO 39 LET



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Kruml Kamil 11 Spálené 1972 B 0:35:25

2. Szebesta pavel 9 Burik Running Team 1968 B 0:36:01

3. Ostrák Daniel 93 Bohuslavice 1976 B 0:37:50

4. Schubert Valdemar 97 Ludgeřovice 1974 B 0:39:27

5. Gargoš Stanislav 92 Bolatice 1971 B 0:40:07

6. Luksza Radek 32 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 B 0:44:36

7. Herrmann Tomáš 2 Furtisami 1967 B 0:44:58
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pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Kubín Jiří 47 Malbery Opava 1965 C 0:39:25

2. Halfar Stanislav 90 AO Kobeřice 1964 C 0:39:46

3. Jadrníček Petr 86 Pedro Poruba 1957 C 0:42:20

4. Ryšavý Jiří 59 TJ Opava 1958 C 0:42:33

5. Stuchlík Karel 105 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 C 0:43:55

6. Bořucký Jiří 79 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 C 0:45:20

7. Oršový Zdeněk 20 Hasiči Kateřinky 1961 C 0:46:01

8. Michalčík Karel st. 46 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1959 C 0:46:15

9. Bandík Pavel 31 SK černé plíce 1959 C 0:49:32

10. Platzek Jiří 55 Hlučín 1964 C 0:57:00

11. Řehulka Henri 57 Bolatice 1963 C 0:59:57

12. Kolich Rostislav 72 BK SAK Ložiska Karviná 1964 C DNF
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KATEGORIE C - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Smola Josef 7 MK Seitl Ostrava 1951 D 0:45:57

2. Rinka Erich 8 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 0:51:31

3. Švrček Jiří 87 Ostrava 1953 D 0:53:25

4. Brož Jiří 100 MK Seitl Ostrava 1954 D 0:59:10

5. Hanzlík Günter 89 AO Kobeřice 1939 D 0:59:28

6. Stuchlík Karel st. 94 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1937 D 1:07:59
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pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Bluchová Kateřina 30 Mushing team Ostrava 1983 D34 0:38:51

2. Rašková Iveta 29 TJ Slezan Frýdek - Místek 1998 D34 0:39:32

3. Fryzová Kristina 17 Mushing team Ostrava 1987 D34 0:39:39

4. Richterová Jana 22 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1982 D34 0:39:56

5. Zbořilová Ivana 50 BK SAK Ložiska Karviná 1982 D34 0:40:15

6. Klepáčová Kateřina 23 TJ Slezan Frýdek - Místek 1994 D34 0:45:11

7. Cigánková Hana 103 Hlučín 1982 D34 0:45:55

8. Vančurová Lenka 43 Valaští Bajkeři 1987 D34 0:46:23

9. Kružberská Nikola 70 Opava 1988 D34 0:50:03

10. Londová Zuzana 64 SK černé plíce 1986 D34 0:50:15

11. Schikorová Kristýna 51 Hlučín 1995 D34 0:55:25

12. Výtisková Lenka 15 JOF X-team 1985 D34 1:00:00

13. Bukovanová Lucie 18 za"Fitness"árna 1988 D34 1:00:27

14. Muchová Barbara 54 (prázdné) 1983 D34 1:00:55
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KATEGORIE ŽENY DO 34 LET



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Dominiková Jana 36 MK Seitl Ostrava 1978 N35 0:44:38

2. Žůrková Eva 12 JOF X-team 1975 N35 0:46:35

3. Maštalířová Klára 28 TJ Slezan Frýdek - Místek 1971 N35 0:51:28

4. Mrázková Jana 96 Opava 1973 N35 0:52:42

5. Baarová Marcela 35 Ostrava Hrabová 1968 N35 0:53:24

6. Švidrnochová Hana 58 TJ Opava 1977 N35 0:55:29

7. Leskovjanová Gabriela 76 BK SAK Ložiska Karviná 1972 N35 1:00:20

8. Pavlánová Dagmar 52 Na Včelínku 1975 N35 1:01:19
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